
PUBLIC NOTICE 
 
 

DOWNTOWN COMMUNITY REDEVELOPMENT AREA 
COMMUNITY ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING  

 

When:  Tuesday, February 5, 2019 
Tuesday, March 5, 2019 
Tuesday, April 2, 2019 
Tuesday, May 7, 2019 
Tuesday, June 4, 2019 
Tuesday, July 2, 2019 
Tuesday, August 6, 2019 
Tuesday, September 3, 2019 
Tuesday, October 1, 2019 
Tuesday, November 5, 2019 
Tuesday, December 3, 2019 
 

Time:  5:30 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 
 
Where:  Tampa Municipal Office Building  

2nd Floor Conf. Rm. 
306 E. Jackson Street  
Tampa, Florida 33602  

   
Purpose: The purpose of this meeting will be to 

discuss Downtown redevelopment issues. 
 

For more information, please contact: 
Rob Rosner 
Economic & Urban Development 
Rob.Rosner@tampagov.net 
(813) 274-8812 


